

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2753 OF 2006

M/S. MANGALORE REF. & PETROCHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOM, MANAGALORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant may comply with the earlier order before 7th
March, 2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar