

P
I T E M NO.6 0

COURT NO.3

SEC T I O N III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 11 0 9 OF 20 0 7

M/S MANGA L O R E R E F I N E R Y & P E T R . C H E M . L T D .
(s)

Appellant

VER SUS

COMM R.O F CUSTOM S, M A N G A L O R E

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing legible copies of annexures,per mis sion to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 09/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E ASHO K BHA N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr.V. Lak sh m i k u m a r a n , Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M. P . Devan at h,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To come up after three weeks along with C.A. No. 27 5 3 of 20 0 6 .

(J.S. R a w at)
AR- cum- P S

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master