

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2753 OF 2006

M/S. MANGA L O R E R E F . & P E T R O C H E M I C A L S LT D

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

COMM N R . OF CUSTOM, MANAG A L O R E

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permis sion to place addl. documents on record and office report))

WI T H

Civil Appeal NO. 1109 of 2007

(With appln(s) for exemption and stay and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 20 / 08 / 2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.N.S alve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.La k s h m i Ku m a r a n , Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv. for

Mr.M. P . D e v a n a t h, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master Court Master