

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1906-1943/2009

(Arising out of judgment and MO No. 277 to 314 of 2008 dt.
29.07.2008 passed by the Customs, Excise and Service Tax Appellate
Tribunal, South Zonal Bench, Bangalore in Appeal Nos. C/252/2005,
C/391/2005, C/13-14/2006, C/75/2006, C/253/2005, C/390/2005, C/393
TO 397/2005, C/402, 404, 406-412, 414/2005, C/10-12, 16-17/2006,
C/73-74, 76-83/2006)

M/S MANGALORE REFINERY & PETROCHEM.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MANGALORE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with Civil Appeal No. 2753/2006.

(Asha Kukrety)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master