

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4738-4755 OF 2010 (For Prel.Hearing)

M/S MANGALORE REFIN.& PETROCHEM.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MANGALORE

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4770-4806 of 2010 (For Prel.Hearing)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4808-4809 of 2010(For Prel.Hearing)

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D15269 of 2010(For Prel.Hearing)

(With appln. for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The appeals are admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 2753 of 2006.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ N.B. Dhyani ]  
Court Master