

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F     I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2753/2006

M/S. MANGALORE REF. &amp; PETROCHEMICALS LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOM, MANAGALORE

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1109/2007  
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 1906-1943/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 2691-2728/2009  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 4738-4755/2010  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 4770-4806/2010  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 4808-4809/2010  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 5465-5562/2010  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1454/2011  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 7774-7775/2011  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 11357/2011  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 8666-8667/2013  
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.09.22C.A. No. 3628/2015  
16:49:17 IST  
Reason:(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
Office Report)

C.A. No. 2753/2006 etc.

1

C.A. No. 5074/2015  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)C.A. No. 5052/2015  
(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file  
additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties

Mr. S. Vasudevan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Jaganathan, Adv.  
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.  
Mr. Anand K., Adv.  
Mr. Rachit Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. A. K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. A. K. Panda, learned senior  
counsel appearing for the Revenue, the matters stand  
adjourned to 27th August, 2015.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER